

2020 FOUNDATION SPONSORSHIP **OPPORTUNITIES**

The AAOHN Foundation, a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt organization, was created in 1997 to enable occupational and environmental health professionals to improve worker health and safety by preventing workplace illnesses and injuries. To ensure that occupational and environmental health professionals find the critical current and future answers they need, the AAOHN Foundation funds professional development scholarships and research grants that focus on improving the health and safety of the nation's workforce. The Foundation acts as both a vital source of funds and a stimulus for substantive work to solve today's worker health and safety issues. Supporting the Foundation's fundraising activities ensures improvement in the health and safety of the nation's workforce and a bold, visionary expansion of resources for occupational and environmental health professionals.

SCHOLARSHIPS AND GRANTS--Annually CONTINUING EDUCATION SCHOLARSHIP - \$1,500

- Scholarships in sponsor name
- Funds travel and other costs associated with attending the AAOHN National Conference
- Sponsor logo identification in conference materials and signage
- Sponsor logo and identification on AAOHN Foundation website

ACADEMIC SCHOLARSHIP OPPORTUNITIES - \$2,500

- Scholarships in sponsor name
- Supports academic education for occupational health nurses who are enrolled in a degree program
- Sponsor logo identification in conference materials and
- Sponsor logo and identification on AAOHN Foundation website

RESEARCH GRANT - \$3,000 /\$5,000

- Research grant in sponsor name
- Single year commitment for \$3,000 /\$5,000
- Research report provided by grant recipients
- Sponsor recognition on poster/article submission to Conference or WHS journal
- Sponsor logo identification in conference materials and signage
- Sponsor logo and identification on AAOHN Foundation website

PLATINUM SPONSOR- \$25,000 + GOLD Sponsor - \$15,000-\$24,999

- AAOHN conference participant mailing list
- Promotion in AAOHN Newsletter
- Sponsor logo identification in conference materials and
- Sponsor logo and identification on AAOHN Foundation

WELLNESS EVENT – \$3,000 /\$5,000



- Sponsor logo identification in conference materials and signage
- Sponsor logo and identification on AAOHN Foundation

AAOHN FOUNDATION DINNER EVENT---\$5,000

- Sponsor logo identification in conference materials and
- Sponsor logo on a product for participants or table of 8 guests
- Sponsor logo and identification on AAOHN Foundation website
- Entertainment



AAOHN FOUNDATION DINNER ALAMO TOUR-\$3,500 €



- Sponsor logo identification in conference materials and signage
- Two complimentary tickets to the event
- Sponsor logo and identification on AAOHN Foundation

AAOHN FOUNDATION DINNER ALAMO VENUE-\$3,500

- Sponsor logo identification in conference materials and signage
- Two complimentary tickets to the event
- Sponsor logo and identification on AAOHN Foundation website

AAOHN FOUNDATION DINNER BUS TRANSPORT-\$1,500



- Sponsor logo identification in conference materials and signage
- Sponsor logo and identification on AAOHN Foundation

AAOHN FOUNDATION LAPEL PIN – \$2,000



- Sponsor logo on lapel pin
- Sponsor logo identification in conference materials and signage
- Sponsor logo and identification on AAOHN Foundation website

AAOHN WINE WALL--\$1,000

- Sponsor logo identification in conference materials and signage
- •Sponsor logo and identification on AAOHN Foundation website

AAOHN RAFFLE-\$1,000



- •Sponsor logo identification in conference materials and signage
- •Sponsor logo and identification on AAOHN Foundation website